June

June

June

Grimsargh Parish Church Sidesperson's Rota

May - August 2025

4th

11th

18th

25th

1st

8th

15th

June 22nd

June
July

July

July

July

Aug

Aug

Aug

Aug

Aug

29th

6th

13th

20th

27th

3rd

10th

17th

24th

31st

8:30 am

10:00am
B Mackley

R Buckley

N Maudsley
K Thompson
James Cowell
John Cowell
R Buckley

B Mackley
S Fillingham

K Thompson
John Cowell

R Woollam
K Yates

James Cowell

R Buckley
S Fillingham

N Maudsley

K Thompson
B Mackley

John Cowell

B Mackley
K Yates

R Woollam

10:00 communion assistant

N Cowell

L Williams

M Lamberty

S Cowell

B Mackley

N Cowell

L Williams

S Cowell

NB If the duty listed is inconvenient for any reason, please make alternative arrangements with another sidesperson

R Buckley
John Cowell

James Cowell
S Fillingham
B Mackley

A Cowell

386634
652682
654509
07484 124546
653940

654509

N Maudsley......... 07870 581283
K Thompson......... 651850
L Williams......... 793391
R Woollam ......... 704112
K Yates ............ 704112

M Lamberty ......... 230984



