## Grimsargh Parish Church Sidesperson's Rota May - August 2025

<u>Date</u>	<u>8:30 am</u>	<u>10:00am</u>	10:00 communion assistant
May 4th		B Mackley	
May 11th		R Buckley	N Cowell
May 18th		N Maudsley	
May 25th		K Thompson	L Williams
June 1st		James Cowell	
June 8th		John Cowell	M Lamberty
June 15th		R Buckley	
June 22nd		B Mackley S Fillingham	S Cowell
June 29th		K Thompson	
July 6th		John Cowell	
July 13th		R Woollam K Yates	B Mackley
July 20th		<b>James Cowell</b>	
July 27th		R Buckley S Fillingham	N Cowell
Aug 3rd		N Maudsley	
Aug 10th		K Thompson B Mackley	L Williams
Aug 17th		John Cowell	
Aug 24th		B Mackley K Yates	S Cowell
Aug 31st		R Woollam	
NB If the du	ty listed is inconvenient for any reason, please ma	ıke alternative arrange	ments with another sidesperson

R Buckley 386634	N Maudsley 07870 581283
John Cowell 652682	K Thompson 651850
James Cowell 654509	L Williams 793391
S Fillingham 07484 124546	R Woollam 704112
B Mackley 653940	K Yates 704112
A Cowell 654509	M Lamberty 230984